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8.

Edgerton Board of Education
Regular Meeting
February 26, 2025
Wednesday
7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

Call to order

Approval of Agenda (action)

Public Forum- Speakers will be allotted 3 minutes each to speak

Approval of Minutes (action)

Approval of Cash Flow Reports (action)

Approval of monthly bills(action)

Administrator’s report

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.
7.5.
7.6.
7.7.
7.8.
7.9.
7.10.
7.11.
7.12.

Resignations (action)

SWWC Contract (action)

Greater MN Contract (action)

Achievement and Integration Plan & Budget (action)
Building Facilities Assessment/Summer Projects (action)
Building Project (action)

2025-2026 Calendar Review

Budget Projection Model

Legislative Update

HS Report

Elementary/Supt Report

Closed Sesston - Minn. Stat. 13D.05, Subd. 3(¢)

Adjournment




